Utility Service Application SINGLE FAMILY 05042020.doc Page 1 of 2 May 4, 2020
1007 Elwell Court, Palo Alto, CA 94303
650-566-4500, 650-566-4501
UTILITY SERVICE APPLICATION
PERMANENT SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
ELECTRIC, WATER, GAS, AND WASTEWATER FACILITIES INSTALLATION
TO AVOID DELAYS, PLEASE MAKE SURE THIS APPLICATION IS FILLED OUT COMPLETELY AND AS ACCURATE AS POSSIBLE